/Z-CUP

Eerste manche

Zandvoorde - Eppegem

Van 9 tot 10 Maart 2024

Wedstrijd_4

- LIEFHEBBERS HEREN

Atleet

LOWYCK DAVID

VENNIX TOM

VERMONT JAN
VAN HOOF JAN

ALDERWEIRELDT GINO

VANDENBERGHE PIETER

Afstand in meter
Discipline
Aantal ronden
Wedstrijdnummer Club
95 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
96 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
91 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
92 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
290 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST

98 KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK

500+
Sprint
2+
Wedstrijd_4
1
2

g~ W

DNS

Tijd_4
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_4

Niet gestart

\
_:) ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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